TESOURA ESSENTIALS GREEN PASTEL 21 CM BLISTERX 1

Referéncia: 468111
Ficha Técnica

Grupo de produto
Marca

Unidade

Largura

Altura
Comprimento
Peso Bruto

Peso Liquido
DUN14

EAN13

NCM

Largura Caixa
Altura Caixa
Comprimento Caixa
Peso Caixa

Qtd. Caixa

17 - SCIS
MAPED

PC

7.5

25.75

1.1

0.07

0.06
13154144681114
3154144681117
82130000

34

-

26.5

1.53

24
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